Supplies4Heat         Value & Service   supplies4heat.co.uk         Tel. 01342 30688030 31
Dimensions (mm) Output ∆t 50ºC
Product Code White
Ex VAT
White
Inc VAT
RAL Colour
Ex VAT
RAL Colour
Inc VAT
White
+Valves
Ex VAT
White
+Valves
Inc VAT
RAL Colour
+Valves
Ex VAT
RAL Colour
+Valves
Inc VATHeight Width Depth Watts Btu’s
300
800 102 758 2586 FARA308022 £233.00 £279.60 £485.00 £582.00 £301.00 £361.20 £553.00 £663.60
1000 102 948 3235 FARA301022 £277.00 £332.40 £504.00 £604.80 £345.00 £414.00 £572.00 £686.40
1200 102 1138 3883 FARA301222 £323.00 £387.60 £570.00 £684.00 £391.00 £469.20 £638.00 £765.60
1400 102 1327 4528 FARA301422 £378.00 £453.60 £637.00 £764.40 £446.00 £535.20 £705.00 £846.00
1600 102 1517 5176 FARA301622 £417.00 £500.40 £710.00 £852.00 £485.00 £582.00 £778.00 £933.60
1800 102 1706 5821 FARA301822 £461.00 £553.20 £790.00 £948.00 £529.00 £634.80 £858.00 £1,029.60
400
400 102 475 1621 FARA404022 £168.00 £201.60 £365.00 £438.00 £236.00 £283.20 £433.00 £519.60
600 102 712 2429 FARA406022 £191.00 £229.20 £421.00 £505.20 £259.00 £310.80 £489.00 £586.80
800 102 950 3241 FARA408022 £228.00 £273.60 £467.00 £560.40 £296.00 £355.20 £535.00 £642.00
900 102 1068 3644 FARA409022 £251.00 £301.20 £490.00 £588.00 £319.00 £382.80 £558.00 £669.60
1000 102 1187 4050 FARA401022 £281.00 £337.20 £524.00 £628.80 £349.00 £418.80 £592.00 £710.40
1200 102 1424 4859 FARA401222 £332.00 £398.40 £571.00 £685.20 £400.00 £480.00 £639.00 £766.80
1400 102 1662 5671 FARA401422 £375.00 £450.00 £670.00 £804.00 £443.00 £531.60 £738.00 £885.60
1600 102 1899 6479 FARA401622 £432.00 £518.40 £762.00 £914.40 £500.00 £600.00 £830.00 £996.00
1800 102 2137 7291 FARA401822 £466.00 £559.20 £875.00 £1,050.00 £534.00 £640.80 £943.00 £1,131.60
2000 102 2374 8100 FARA402022 £531.00 £637.20 £953.00 £1,143.60 £599.00 £718.80 £1,021.00 £1,225.20
500
400 102 566 1931 FARA504022 £190.00 £228.00 £376.00 £451.20 £258.00 £309.60 £444.00 £532.80
600 102 848 2893 FARA506022 £208.00 £249.60 £464.00 £556.80 £276.00 £331.20 £532.00 £638.40
800 102 1131 3859 FARA508022 £255.00 £306.00 £527.00 £632.40 £323.00 £387.60 £595.00 £714.00
1000 102 1414 4825 FARA501022 £320.00 £384.00 £581.00 £697.20 £388.00 £465.60 £649.00 £778.80
1200 102 1697 5790 FARA501222 £373.00 £447.60 £691.00 £829.20 £441.00 £529.20 £759.00 £910.80
1400 102 1980 6756 FARA501422 £432.00 £518.40 £822.00 £986.40 £500.00 £600.00 £890.00 £1,068.00
1600 102 2262 7718 FARA501622 £491.00 £589.20 £913.00 £1,095.60 £559.00 £670.80 £981.00 £1,177.20
1800 102 2545 8684 FARA501822 £557.00 £668.40 £1,031.00 £1,237.20 £625.00 £750.00 £1,099.00 £1,318.80
2000 102 2828 9649 FARA502022 £616.00 £739.20 £1,167.00 £1,400.40 £684.00 £820.80 £1,235.00 £1,482.00
600
400 102 652 2225 FARA604022 £212.00 £254.40 £429.00 £514.80 £280.00 £336.00 £497.00 £596.40
600 102 979 3340 FARA606022 £228.00 £273.60 £509.00 £610.80 £296.00 £355.20 £577.00 £692.40
700 102 1142 3897 FARA607022 £266.00 £319.20 £535.00 £642.00 £334.00 £400.80 £603.00 £723.60
800 102 1305 4453 FARA608022 £294.00 £352.80 £568.00 £681.60 £362.00 £434.40 £636.00 £763.20
900 102 1468 5009 FARA609022 £331.00 £397.20 £626.00 £751.20 £399.00 £478.80 £694.00 £832.80
1000 102 1631 5565 FARA601022 £370.00 £444.00 £663.00 £795.60 £438.00 £525.60 £731.00 £877.20
1100 102 1794 6121 FARA601122 £406.00 £487.20 £737.00 £884.40 £474.00 £568.80 £805.00 £966.00
1200 102 1957 6677 FARA601222 £443.00 £531.60 £784.00 £940.80 £511.00 £613.20 £852.00 £1,022.40
1400 102 2283 7790 FARA601422 £517.00 £620.40 £950.00 £1,140.00 £585.00 £702.00 £1,018.00 £1,221.60
1600 102 2610 8905 FARA601622 £579.00 £694.80 £1,078.00 £1,293.60 £647.00 £776.40 £1,146.00 £1,375.20
1800 102 2936 10018 FARA601822 £638.00 £765.60 £1,208.00 £1,449.60 £706.00 £847.20 £1,276.00 £1,531.20
2000 102 3262 11130 FARA602022 £720.00 £864.00 £1,342.00 £1,610.40 £788.00 £945.60 £1,410.00 £1,692.00
FARADAY® Type 22 (K2)
• Smooth plain front with double flat panels and double convectors
• Steel flat panel radiator available in 4 heights and 12 widths
• Standard white RAL 9016 delivered in 48-72 hours
• 23 RAL colours, 10 special finishes, up to 8 working days (pg.12-13)
Sizes and Prices
10
GUARANTEE
YEAR
Pipe Centres and Technical Drawings
Pipe centres left to right = Width plus valves
Pipe centres from wall = 73 / 93mm
Depth from wall  = 125 / 145mmDouble steel panels (one front, one back)
with double convectors.
73/93mm
125/145mm
STOCK
48 - 72
hrs
◊◊
® FARADAY is a registered trademark of IRSAP UK Limited.
Type 22 (K2) Profile
*+Valves Prices include a choice of either Chrome or White, angled KINGSTON TRVs, (if you require straight valves please specify).
Please add 10% to the RAL colour price to work out your special finish price.
FARADAY® Type 22 (K2) 500mm x 1000mm in RAL 7016 Anthracite Grey
with Nickel KINGSTON TRVs & matching Pipe Covers & Shrouds.
◊◊
Please specify at time of order
+Valves Prices include
angled Chrome or White
KINGSTON TRVs.
New
Lower
Prices